
(Qualification) (Finals)
WR  572 LEE Hee-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000Sydney (AUS) FWR  669.8 LEE Hee-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000Sydney (AUS)
PR  572 LEE Han-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000Sydney (AUS) FPR  669.8 LEE Han-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000Sydney (AUS)

Rk
Bib
No

 

Name
NPC
Code

 
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1237 PONOMARENKO Valeriy RUS   99   97   93   96   94   99  578 WR/PR
Final shots: 8.3 10.6 9.8 9.5 8.6 9.7 8.7 8.1 10.5 10.6   94.4

 672.4 FWR/FPR

2 1235 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS   93   95   94   96   95   96  569  
Final shots: 8.5 10.0 9.6 9.8 9.7 8.8 9.5 10.6 9.7 10.6   96.8

 665.8

3 1186 LEE Ju-Hee KOR   94   96   94   95   95   94  568  
Final shots: 9.4 9.7 10.2 9.6 9.7 9.5 9.9 7.6 10.3 10.7   96.6

 664.6

4 1234 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS   93   95   93   94   93   96  564  
Final shots: 10.8 9.0 10.0 9.4 10.2 10.2 10.5 9.5 10.3 9.8   99.7

 663.7

5 1042 RU Decheng CHN   92   94   98   92   94   96  566  
Final shots: 9.4 10.2 9.3 10.2 9.8 9.8 8.9 10.0 9.5 9.7   96.8

 662.8

6 1040 LI Jianfei CHN   97   95   96   92   94   93  567  
Final shots: 9.9 9.6 8.9 10.0 9.3 9.4 10.6 9.4 10.0 8.1   95.2

 662.2

7 1187 PARK Sea-Kyun KOR   95   91   96   96   95   95  568  
Final shots: 9.3 8.5 10.0 9.1 9.6 8.9 8.5 10.1 10.0 8.9   92.9

 660.9

8 1291 YAMAC M Korhan TUR   96   93   93   96   94   91  563  
Final shots: 8.2 10.2 10.5 9.9 10.7 9.9 7.4 8.5 9.3 10.8   95.4

 658.4

9 1054 BOSNJAK Damir CRO   93   93   94   93   95   94  562  

10 1009 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT   97   95   93   87   97   93  562  

11 1041 NI Hedong CHN   92   93   95   95   95   92  562  

12 1100 LAMOUREUX Bernard FRA   91   91   93   93   98   95  561  

13 1061 GEORGIOU Evripides CYP   91   88   93   96   95   97  560  

14 1153 KARIMI Bahman IRI   94   94   94   90   95   93  560  

15 1290 KARAGOL Cevat TUR   91   93   97   90   93   95  559  

16 1272 PETTERSSON Kenneth SWE   91   92   91   95   95   94  558  

17 1166 IORI Giancarlo ITA   91   94   91   95   94   92  557  

18 1119 HACK Harald GER   95   93   89   91   92   96  556  

19 1221 KOSOWSKI Wojciech POL   93   90   93   92   93   95  556  

20 1167 MARTELLA Antonio ITA   91   91   93   94   93   93  555  

21 1175 OHASHI Kenji JPN   94   94   96   91   91   89  555  

22 1002 HUME Sebastian AUS   93   90   92   94   92   92  553  
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Rk
Bib
No

 

Name
NPC
Code

 
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

23 1258 PLATTNER Patrik SUI   90   92   92   88   95   95  552  

24 1222 OKONIEWSKI Slawomir POL   96   90   89   90   94   92  551  

25 1143 GURISATTI Gyula HUN   93   90   95   94   88   91  551  

26 1121 KRUGER Manuel GER   91   94   93   92   91   90  551  

27 1204 KARANFILOV Vanco MKD   90   93   88   92   92   94  549  

28 1120 HEITMEYER Frank GER   89   93   92   89   95   91  549  

29 1080 SORIANO Francisco Angel ESP   92   94   92   88   94   88  548  

30 1223 RODZIK Filip POL   93   89   94   85   89   94  544  

31 1250 JANDA Aleksandar SRB   87   91   92   89   90   92  541  

32 1078 MARTINEZ Jose Luis ESP   83   93   90   91   88   93  538  

33 1251 PAPAZ Zivko SRB   90   87   90   91   89   91  538  

34 1168 TISO Oliviero ITA   91   87   86   85   89   89  527  

Legend:
Bib No Bib Number FPR Final Paralympic Record FWR Final World Record PR Paralympic Record
Rk Rank WR World Record
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(Qualification) (Finals)
WR  378 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 1 JUL 2005 Wroclaw (POL) FWR  474.6 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 21 OCT 2000Sydney (AUS)
PR  376 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 21 OCT 2000Sydney (AUS) FPR  474.6 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 21 OCT 2000Sydney (AUS)

Rk
Bib
No

 

Name
NPC
Code

 
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4

1 1045 LIN Haiyan CHN   92   94   95   93  374  
Final shots: 9.1 9.6 9.4 8.5 9.7 8.8 10.3 9.8 10.2 8.3   93.7

 467.7

2 1194 MOON Aee-Kyung KOR   93   94   94   93  374  
Final shots: 10.2 10.2 8.8 9.0 6.6 8.9 8.7 10.0 9.3 7.5   89.2

 463.2

3 1238 DALEKOVA Natalia RUS   91   90   91   94  366  
Final shots: 10.2 9.1 10.1 8.1 9.4 9.8 9.9 10.5 9.6 9.9   96.6

 462.6

4 1239 PANTELEEVA Anastasia RUS   92   95   93   89  369  
Final shots: 8.9 10.9 9.4 9.1 7.9 10.3 8.7 9.5 10.5 8.3   93.5

 462.5

5 1205 NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera MKD   89   91   94   94  368  
Final shots: 9.0 9.8 10.1 8.1 8.6 9.5 10.2 9.4 10.5 8.9   94.1

 462.1

6 1016 TARANOVA Yelena AZE   89   92   90   93  364  
Final shots: 10.9 9.8 8.7 9.3 8.9 9.7 8.9 9.9 10.5 9.5   96.1

 460.1

7 1292 OZGAN Aysel TUR   95   92   91   88  366  
Final shots: 7.7 8.9 9.5 9.4 8.4 8.5 8.1 10.3 10.8 8.6   90.2

 456.2 S-Off 10.6 

8 1190 BAE Young-Ee KOR   87   88   93   96  364  
Final shots: 8.7 9.4 9.9 9.8 8.0 9.1 7.0 9.8 10.6 9.9   92.2

 456.2 S-Off 9.2 

9 1133 ZAMPOURA Eleni GRE   88   92   88   92  360  

10 1032 van NEST Karen CAN   89   91   91   89  360  

11 1155 AKEF Nayyereh IRI   93   93   86   88  360  

12 1285 LIN Chin-Mei TPE   92   88   89   88  357  

13 1306 PODZIUBAN Tetiana UKR   91   87   86   90  354  

14 1011 DOPPLER Barbara AUT   88   87   90   89  354  

15 1138 LEUNG Yuk Chun HKG   89   83   91   81  344  

16 1199 YADAMSUREN Nasanbat MGL   86   88   85   82  341  

1125 KUSTNER Doris GER DSQ

Legend:
Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified FPR Final Paralympic Record FWR Final World Record
PR Paralympic Record Rk Rank S-Off Shoot-off WR World Record

 
DSQ Shooter 1125 KUSTNER D. GER: ISSF Rule 8.4.2.6.3 trigger weight
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(Qualification) (Finals)
WR  587 LEBEDINSKI Andrey RUS 1 JUL 1997 Chatenoy (FRA) FWR  771.0 LEBEDINSKI Andrey RUS 26 JUL 2007 Suhl (GER)
PR  587 LEBEDINSKI Andrey RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR  672.4 YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR 21 SEP 2004 Athens (GRE)

Rank
Bib
No

 

Name
NPC
Code

 

Stage
Series Sub

Total

 

Total Remarks
1 2 3

1 1234 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS Precision   89   94   97  280

Rapid   98   97   99  294  574  
Final shots: 8.0 10.0 10.1 10.2 10.1 10.2 10.6 10.8 10.7 10.3

9.5 9.9 10.5 10.1 9.1 9.4 10.6 10.4 10.3 9.9  200.7

 774.7 FWR/FPR

2 1040 LI Jianfei CHN Precision   96   97   93  286

Rapid   96   96   95  287  573  
Final shots: 10.7 10.0 10.3 10.3 10.3 8.8 10.2 10.1 10.1 9.8

10.0 10.3 10.3 10.4 10.4 9.5 10.2 9.1 10.5 10.0  201.3

 774.3

3 1237 PONOMARENKO Valeriy RUS Precision   97   95   95  287

Rapid   93   96   97  286  573  
Final shots: 9.5 10.3 9.2 10.1 9.8 10.0 9.5 10.8 10.6 8.3

7.1 10.1 10.1 10.3 9.8 10.7 9.2 10.3 10.6 9.6  195.9

 768.9

4 1186 LEE Ju-Hee KOR Precision   97   98   96  291

Rapid   95   90   95  280  571  
Final shots: 10.3 8.7 10.4 10.8 10.8 10.2 9.9 10.8 10.6 10.8

9.7 9.5 9.5 9.6 8.5 9.4 9.5 9.5 7.2 9.7  195.4

 766.4

5 1039 HUANG Wei CHN Precision   96   91   98  285

Rapid   98   90   94  282  567  
Final shots: 9.7 9.5 10.4 9.7 10.6 8.1 9.4 9.7 9.6 9.9

10.3 8.4 10.4 10.6 10.3 10.6 9.5 10.3 10.3 10.2  197.5

 764.5

6 1235 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS Precision   96   96   95  287

Rapid   91   96   95  282  569  
Final shots: 9.5 9.2 10.3 10.1 10.7 9.6 9.4 10.3 8.2 10.2

7.9 10.8 9.5 10.3 8.8 9.4 9.9 8.9 10.6 10.3  193.9

 762.9

7 1167 MARTELLA Antonio ITA Precision   94   98   97  289

Rapid   90   95   96  281  570  
Final shots: 9.6 9.4 9.5 9.1 10.3 10.6 9.8 10.5 10.4 8.1

9.1 10.1 9.7 10.1 7.0 10.2 10.4 10.1 10.6 7.4  192.0

 762.0

8 1009 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT Precision   97   94   91  282

Rapid   95   94   90  279  561  
Final shots: 10.0 10.5 10.4 8.2 10.2 9.6 10.0 10.1 10.5 10.5

10.0 8.3 10.4 9.8 10.6 10.3 10.5 10.5 10.1 10.3  200.8

 761.8
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Rank
Bib
No

 

Name
NPC
Code

 

Stage
Series Sub

Total

 

Total Remarks
1 2 3

9 1119 HACK Harald GER Precision   95   93   93  281

Rapid   94   92   91  277  558  

10 1166 IORI Giancarlo ITA Precision   94   93   93  280

Rapid   91   94   91  276  556  

11 1258 PLATTNER Patrik SUI Precision   91   97   95  283

Rapid   89   90   93  272  555  

12 1272 PETTERSSON Kenneth SWE Precision   93   94   99  286

Rapid   91   85   92  268  554  

13 1204 KARANFILOV Vanco MKD Precision   96   93   94  283

Rapid   91   95   85  271  554  

14 1054 BOSNJAK Damir CRO Precision   91   97   93  281

Rapid   91   93   88  272  553  

15 1205 NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera MKD Precision   97   97   93  287

Rapid   94   85   87  266  553  

16 1291 YAMAC M Korhan TUR Precision   95   86   96  277

Rapid   94   91   90  275  552  

17 1041 NI Hedong CHN Precision   94   90   89  273

Rapid   87   94   97  278  551  

18 1168 TISO Oliviero ITA Precision   91   95   93  279

Rapid   90   88   94  272  551  

19 1143 GURISATTI Gyula HUN Precision   95   90   93  278

Rapid   92   91   90  273  551  

20 1121 KRUGER Manuel GER Precision   89   94   92  275

Rapid   89   93   93  275  550  

21 1251 PAPAZ Zivko SRB Precision   97   90   90  277

Rapid   91   88   93  272  549  

22 1100 LAMOUREUX Bernard FRA Precision   94   93   86  273

Rapid   92   90   91  273  546  

23 1120 HEITMEYER Frank GER Precision   93   86   94  273

Rapid   90   92   90  272  545  

24 1078 MARTINEZ Jose Luis ESP Precision   90   87   94  271

Rapid   94   88   88  270  541  

25 1016 TARANOVA Yelena AZE Precision   91   94   94  279

Rapid   89   77   82  248  527  

26 1066 MARCAN Vladimir CZE Precision   78   85   84  247

Rapid   84   83   88  255  502  

1080 SORIANO Francisco Angel ESP Precision

Rapid DNS

Legend:
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FAR Final Asian Record FPR Final Paralympic Record
FWR Final World Record PR Paralympic Record WR World Record
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(Qualification) (Finals)
WR  548 LEBEDINSKI Andrey RUS 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP) FWR  641.2 LEBEDINSKI Andrey RUS 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP)
PR  539 CHOI Jong-in KOR 24 OCT 2000Sydney (AUS) FPR  630.4 CHOI Jong-in KOR 24 OCT 2000Sydney (AUS)

Rk
Bib
No

 

Name
NPC
Code

 
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 1187 PARK Sea-Kyun KOR   90   91   92   93   89   97  552 WR/PR
Final shots: 9.3 10.0 7.6 8.6 9.7 9.4 10.0 8.7 10.3 9.3   92.9

 644.9 FWR/FPR

2 1186 LEE Ju-Hee KOR   88   89   91   92   90   91  541  
Final shots: 8.3 9.2 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.8 10.4 9.7 9.4 9.3   89.1

 630.1

3 1237 PONOMARENKO Valeriy RUS   89   90   91   93   90   89  542  
Final shots: 6.5 6.5 9.1 7.3 10.1 9.0 10.6 8.4 7.8 10.5   85.8

 627.8

4 1042 RU Decheng CHN   86   87   97   92   90   83  535  
Final shots: 8.8 7.6 10.3 8.0 8.5 9.4 9.9 9.9 9.6 10.0   92.0

 627.0

5 1235 MALYSHEV Sergey RUS   88   84   93   90   91   86  532  
Final shots: 9.2 7.3 9.8 10.3 9.8 10.6 8.0 8.4 8.9 9.5   91.8

 623.8

6 1153 KARIMI Bahman IRI   88   84   93   90   96   85  536  
Final shots: 8.5 10.0 9.7 9.4 9.0 7.0 8.8 8.1 9.2 7.0   86.7

 622.7 S-Off 8.1 

7 1291 YAMAC M Korhan TUR   88   87   88   87   90   92  532  
Final shots: 10.2 8.8 8.3 9.7 9.2 8.2 9.5 7.4 9.8 9.6   90.7

 622.7 S-Off 7.3 

8 1039 HUANG Wei CHN   92   81   86   90   93   90  532  
Final shots: 10.5 8.5 8.3 8.1 10.0 8.4 8.6 9.8 7.8 9.5   89.5

 621.5

9 1040 LI Jianfei CHN   87   89   82   92   88   93  531  

10 1290 KARAGOL Cevat TUR   85   85   88   82   92   90  522  

11 1009 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT   84   87   82   89   91   89  522  

12 1054 BOSNJAK Damir CRO   84   88   91   87   89   82  521  

13 1175 OHASHI Kenji JPN   83   85   84   93   85   89  519  

14 1234 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS   88   86   91   87   85   81  518  

15 1205 NAKOVSKA-BIKOVA Olivera MKD   87   89   90   85   87   80  518  

16 1016 TARANOVA Yelena AZE   85   89   85   89   80   89  517  

17 1100 LAMOUREUX Bernard FRA   84   90   86   80   83   90  513  

18 1119 HACK Harald GER   88   79   88   82   92   84  513  

19 1080 SORIANO Francisco Angel ESP   86   89   82   85   89   81  512  

20 1166 IORI Giancarlo ITA   85   88   89   81   88   80  511  

21 1143 GURISATTI Gyula HUN   80   91   87   80   88   84  510  

22 1204 KARANFILOV Vanco MKD   84   83   81   84   88   87  507  
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Rk
Bib
No

 

Name
NPC
Code

 
Series

Total Remarks
1 2 3 4 5 6

23 1155 AKEF Nayyereh IRI   88   91   82   89   79   78  507  

24 1078 MARTINEZ Jose Luis ESP   82   88   83   85   80   86  504  

25 1165 BORGATO Ivano ITA   83   84   87   84   85   77  500  

26 1190 BAE Young-Ee KOR   80   84   84   86   78   87  499  

27 1251 PAPAZ Zivko SRB   83   83   84   84   85   80  499  

28 1250 JANDA Aleksandar SRB   87   79   82   80   81   86  495  

29 1167 MARTELLA Antonio ITA   80   66   88   73   83   84  474  

30 1306 PODZIUBAN Tetiana UKR   75   77   79   75   86   78  470  

Legend:
Bib No Bib Number FPR Final Paralympic Record FWR Final World Record PR Paralympic Record
Rk Rank S-Off Shoot-off WR World Record
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